Punjab College Admission

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)

' RN FId

Class: B.Com., Semester -V

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On; 03/09/2024 03:24 PM)
Challan No. : 2055698 Date : 03/09/2024 03:24 PM  Valid Upto : 04/10/2024 11:59 PM  Total No. of students. 42

S.No. Fee Type

1 Registration Fee

z Enroliment Fee

3 Special Migration Fee

< Verification Fee

5 Eligibility Fee

6 Eligibility Form Fee

7 Re-Cheking Fee

B Continuation Fee

o World Unlversl';':.r Fee

10 Student Holiday Home Fee

11 Youth Welfare Fee
12 University Sports & Development Fee
13 College Development Fee
14 N5S Fee
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students)
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students)
17 Late Fee
18 Alumni Fee (Colleges)
19 Re-Registration Fees
20 Challan Late Fee (RR)

MNo. of students

0
0
0

0
0
0
0
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
0
0
0
42

0
42

Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024)

Amount per Student

400 0
300 0
350 0
1000 0
250 0
200 0
300 0
400 16800
50 2100
100 4200
200 8400
1300 54600
60 2520
50 2100
3500 0
3000 0
0 0
100 4200
400 0
0 0
94920°

Guru Nanak Dev University, Amritsax
REGISTRATION FORM

Total Amount

* . If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the college

Return submitted for following candidates

S.

No.

Student ID  Name Gender
2019010035303 WILLIAM M
2020010007960 AMANDEEP KAUR F
2021010063922 NIKHIL M
2022010000308 PIYUSH M
2022010001075 YUVIMAHAJAN F
2022010006530 KASHYAV BHAGAT M
2022010023626 PRAKRITI ARORA F
2022010023654 JATIN M

Father Name

PRAMOD SINGH

GURDEV SINGH

JEEWAN LAL

SANJEEV KUMAR

ASHWANI KUMAR

RAM KUMAR

ASHWANI KUMAR

ASHWANI KUMAR

hupstﬂcnnegeadmlssians,gndu.ac.iru’CnIIMeafReturnGhallan.aspx

PDF SIGNER DEMO VERSION

Challan
No.

2055698

2055608

2055608

2055698

2055698

2055698

2055698

2055698

Candidate Type

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA v same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Fallod/CA In same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Falled/CA In same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Falled/CA In same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Falled/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree
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2022010024785 DEEPIKA SHARMA
2022010024793 DIYA GULATI
2022010024813 HARSHIT DUGGAL
2022010024825 DIVANSHU KUMAR
2022010024834 CHETANYA NEVTIA
2022010024836 CHIRAG SETH

2022010024854 YASHIKA

PRIYANSHU
2022010024911 SHARMA

2022010025883 SONALI MATTU
2022010025887 AKSHIT BHATIA
2022010025883 SANYAM UBEY
2022010026652 PALAK ARORA
2022010026654 HARSHIT SHORI
2022010026658 VISHAL ARORA
2022010026655 KARAN KUMAR
2022010026671 PRANAV MEHRA

2022010027413 MOHIT SHARMA
2022010027427 MOHIT SHARMA
2022010027573 LAKSHAY SAREEN
2022010027577 KAVISH
2022010027606 RAKSHIT
2022010027607 GAUTAM JUGANIA
2022010027965 HARSHIT VERMA
2022010027989 SHAURYA SETH
2022010028018 RITIKA VERMA
2022010028114 PRANAV ARORA

2022010028201 MAYANK KHANNA
2022010028289 SUMIT KUMAR

2022010031657 RAKESH PAL
HARSHITA
2022010035743 gppoacwar
2022010036023 ANKITA
2022010036038 ASHIMA

2022010036065 NIXON MOHANTY

2022010036082 AGAM ARORA

A

M

M

M

ANIL KUMAR
SHARMA

JATINDER KUMAR

SANDEEP DUGGAL

KAWAL KUMAR

SUNIL NEVTIA

CHANDER MOHAN

RAJINDER KUMAR

ASHWANI KUMAR

RAJ KUMAR

SANJEEV KUMAR

JAGMOHAN

MANISH KUMAR

AMAN KUMAR

NAVAL KISHORE

RAMESH KUMAR

RAJESH MEHRA

SUSHIL KUMAR

RAVI KUMAR

HARI KRISHAN
SAREEN

SANJEEV KUMAR

VIJAY ARORA

ASHWANI KUMAR

RAJESH KUMAR
VERMA

RAJIV KUMAR SETH

SANJEEV VERMA

MANISH ARORA

NAVENDU KHANNA

PARMOD KUMAR

VASDEV PAL

ARUN SABBARWAL

SANJEEV KUMAR

JATINDER NAYYAR

SADIS CHANDRA
MOHANTY

AVTAR CHAND
ARORA

hilps //collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnChallan.aspx

Punjab College Admission

2055698

2055698

2055698

2055690

2055698

2055698

2055698

2055698

2055698

2055698

2055608

2055698

2055698

2055698

2055698

2055698

2055698

2055698

2055698

2055698

2055698

2055698

2055698

2055698

2055698

2055698

2055608

2055698

20556948

2055698

2055698

2055698

20556948

2055698

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Reged. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GHDU and
Promaoted/Failed/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Reqgd. with GNDU and
PromatecdiFailed/CA in same Dogree

(A1) Already Reqgd. with GNDU and
PromatadiFalled!CA in same Dagran

(A1) Already Regd seath GRDIE and
Promoted/Fallet/CA in samea Dogrees

(A1) Already Regd with GHOE aned
Promoted/Failed/CA In same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promaoted/Failod/CA in aame Drgroe

(A1) Already Regd wnth GHDU an«
Promoted/Failed/ICA in samea Degroe

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in samn Deqree

(A1) Already Regd, with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Regyd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promolted/Failed/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree

{A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promceted/Failed/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
PromoteciFailed/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
ProamatediFailed/CA m same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failecd/CA In same Degree

(A1) Already Regd with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degroe

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Falled/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNOU and
Promoted/Falled/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree
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Punjab College Admission

Guru Nanak Dev University,Amriisar
REGISTRATION FORM

1RYR

ik, |

RETURN

HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
B.Com., Semester -V

Name of the College:
Class:

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 03/09/2024 03:30 PM)
Challan No. : 2055705 Date : 03/09/2024 03:30 PM  Valid Upto : 04/10/2024 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 28

No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount

S. No. Fee Type

1 Registration Fee 0 400 0

2 Enrollment Fee 0 300 0

3 Special Migration Fee 0 350 1]

4 Verification Fee 0 1000 0

5 Eligibility Fee 0 250 0

& Eligibility Form Fee 0 200 0

7 Re-Cheking Fee 0 300 0

B Continuation Fee 28 400 11200
9 World University Fee 28 50 1400
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 28 100 2800
11 Youth Welfare Fee 28 200 5600
12 University Sports & Development Fee 28 1300 36400
13 College Development Fee 28 60 16280
14 NSS Fee 28 50 1400
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3000 0
17 Late Fee 0 0 1]
1€ Alumni Fee (Colleges) 28 100 2800
18 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 i
20 Challan Late Fee (RR) 28 0 0

63280°

Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024)

* - If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the college

Return submitted for following candidates

”E{;. Student ID Name Gender Father Name Eh;;]?" Candidate Type I}:t:
1 2017010020724 AARZOO F SUNIL KUMAR 2055705 F‘ﬂ*ﬂ;ﬂ;&ﬂ?ﬂ" ﬂ:‘:ﬁﬂﬁ;’; 0
2 2021010063638 RAMBIR GUPTA M ADESHGUPTA 2055705 FE‘:;L‘;“'E}I‘:E‘Eﬁ?:ﬂi";nﬂ“[';’uz;‘fu 0
3 2022010002062 ROHIT M SANJAY GUPTA 2055705 ,,*‘,“:,",,’12.';?.‘;‘.‘:-':”?ﬁ?é’a‘?’.i‘i‘n‘ﬁ?l.“[';{,;‘.',‘;’u 0
4 2022010003741 RAMULCHADHA M Cuapis 2055705 N T taw Sures “
5 2022010004050 LAVANYA ' KHURANA 2085705 i oarma Disgea “
6 2022010023613 SAKSHI o MKUMAR 2088708 ) A sy Dogres :
7 2022010024739 NAMITASHARMA  F  GOPAL KRISHAN 2055705 Jf;:ﬁ::ﬂ;’;'“ﬁ}tﬁ?zTD [';:,i_’,l,'i. 0
8 2022010024796 SAHIL KUMAR M ANILKUMAR 2055705 s oats Doy 0
112

hitps://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnChallan.aspx
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25
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2022010024805

2022010024864

2022010025884

2022010025886

2022010025888

2022010025892

2022010026681

2022010027422

2022010027423

202201002742

2022010027425

2022010027426

2022010027338

2022010028211

2022010028222

2022010028262

2022010028270

202201002833¢C

2022010028996

2022010037802

HARSH VERMA

GAUTAM
KHANWANI

NIKH'L
JESSICA
RITIKA SONI

KARAN SETHI

DEEPAK KUMAR
SAH

PRATHAM
PARTH ARORA

MANIK

JUGESH SHARMA

ELI-E HANT
YESH
KARAN
SARGAM

RAVISH KAKKAR

CHAITANYA
KAFPOOR

MEENAKSHI
SHARMA

MUSKAN

RISHAEH SURI

M

RAJESH KUMAR

NARESH
KHANWANI

SANJEEV
KUMAR

MINTU

JAGMOHAN

MR. SUBHASH
SETHI

RAJ KUMAR SAH

MANOJ KUMAR

MANISH KUMAR

YASHPAL

TEERATH RAM

SANJEEV ARORA

TILAK RAJ

VIJAY KUMAR

RAJESH KUMAR

CHETAN
KAKKAR

ARUN KAPOOR

NARESH
SHARMA

AJAY KUMAR

SHAM LAL

2055705

2055705

2055705

2055705

2055705

2055705

2055705

2055705

2055705

2055705

2055705

2055705

2035357035

2055705

2055705

2055705

2055705

2055705

2055705

2055705

Punjab College Admission

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Dagrea

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in sarme Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failad/CA in sama Degroa

(A1) Already Regd. with GMDU and
Promoted/Failad/CA In sama Doegree

(A1) Already Reqd. with GROL anel
Promoted/Failed/CA in aame Dagrea

(A1) Already Regd. with GMDU anel
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Daegrans

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degren

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Dagras

(A1) Already Regd. with GMDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Dogren

(A1) Already Regd. with GMDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Deiron

(A1) Already Regd. with GHDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNCU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU und
Promoted/Failed/CA in same Degree
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Punjab College Admission

Gurn Nanak Dev University, Amrlisar
REGISTRATION FORM

RETURN FEE CIALLAR

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: B.Com., Semester -V

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 03/09/2024 03:31 PM)
Challan No. : 2055706 Date : 03/09/2024 03:31 PM  Valid Upto : 04/10/2024 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 1

S.No. Fee Type No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount
1 Registration Fee 0 400 ]
< Enroliment Fee 0 300 0
3 Special Migration Fee 0 350 0
4 Verification Fee 0 1000 0
£ Eligibility Fee 0 250 0
6 Eligibility Form Fee 0 200 0
7 Re-Cheking Fee 0 300 0
B Continuation Fee 1 400 404
9 Weorld University Fee 1 50 50
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 1 100 100
11 Youth Welfare Fee 1 200 200
12 University Sports & Development Fee | 1300 1300
13 College Development Fee 1 60 60
14 NSS Fee 1 50 50

15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3000 0
17 Late Fee 0 0 0
18 Alumni Fee (Colleges) 1 100 100
19 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 0
20 Challan Late Fee (RR) 1 0 0

Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024) 2260*

* . If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from

the college

Return submitted for following candidates

Late

F?c;. Student 1D Name Gender Father Name Eh: :.a" Candidate Type Fee
YASHPREET MANJIT PAL (A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and "
1 2022010028234 oGy M SINGH 2055706 Promoted/Falled/CA In same Degree
11
iom 1 & - - = M atuenaThallan 3gsDX
'-__ . Signatum"N‘ Verified
(3 Scanned with OKEN:S€4nner
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Punjab College Admission

Giru Nanak Dev University,Amritsar
REGISTRATION FORM

REITURN FEE CHALLAN

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: B.Com., Semester-V

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid data of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 06/09/2024 04:54 PM)
Challan No. : 2056800 Date : 06/09/2024 04:51 PM  Valid Upto : 04/10/2024 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 1

S.No. Fee Type No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount
1 Registration Fee 0 400 0
2 Enroliment Fee 0 300 0
3 Special Migration Fee 0 350 0
4 Verification Fee 0 1000 0
3 Eligibility Fee 0 250 0
6 Eligibility Form Fee 0 200 0
7 Re-Cheking Fee 0 300 0
g Continuation Fee 1 400 400
9 Warld University Fee 1 50 50
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 1 100 100
11 Youth Welfare Fee 1 200 200
12 University Sports & Development Fee 1 1300 1300
13 College Development Fee 1 60 60
14 NSS Fee 1 50 50
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3000 0
17 Late Fee 0 0 1000
18 Alumni Fee (Colleges) 1 100 100
19 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 0
20 Challan Late Fee (RR) 1 0 0
Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024) 3260*

* . If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the college

Return submitted for following candidates

Late
N.  StudentiD  Name Gender  FatherName ~ C') " Candidate Type .
ARSHDEEP HARINDER (A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA oo

1 2021010064352 giyeyy o SINGH 2056800 In same Dogree

Signature Not Verified
)

-
-
- =r . 1™ Rk )
- Siay KI
& (UM biaasea7sopls o7 Mo
& 7 f10d 9d1, Szullkb, Mosi A odll-1-
o8l 2251 8 a8 7ol 05 7 c 17
Tl 836, G=Personal, C=IN
est to th ty of this document
03.2025 01

5 son
and a ici

eeeeeeeeeee

lat
o7 o152

(3 scanned with OKEN Scanner



		T6@SKYLARKDSC.IN
	2025-03-07T01:52:55+0530
	Sanjay Khanna
	I attest to the accuracy and authenticity of this document


		T6@SKYLARKDSC.IN
	2025-03-07T01:52:55+0530
	Sanjay Khanna
	I attest to the accuracy and authenticity of this document


		T6@SKYLARKDSC.IN
	2025-03-07T01:52:55+0530
	Sanjay Khanna
	I attest to the accuracy and authenticity of this document


		T6@SKYLARKDSC.IN
	2025-03-07T01:52:55+0530
	Sanjay Khanna
	I attest to the accuracy and authenticity of this document


		T6@SKYLARKDSC.IN
	2025-03-07T01:52:55+0530
	Sanjay Khanna
	I attest to the accuracy and authenticity of this document


		T6@SKYLARKDSC.IN
	2025-03-07T01:52:55+0530
	Sanjay Khanna
	I attest to the accuracy and authenticity of this document




